AR RANCILIO

macchine per caffe

PARTS BREAKDOWN

LINEA CASA version 1.01




O A D N e

[y b gt b b Bt b B
- el Rai T R af TR

YHYHHSHE U S RNRMRYER

85 688 -::828

283

2984243

TAV. 4501

CoD.

38-123-034
38-221-007
I7-175-012
38-123-032
37-320~-601
28-123-043
32-329-039
38-123-042
26-212-001
21-202-362
14-705-001
39-220-013
37-174-012
34-030-042
39~220-011
32-599-004
IT-173-007
37-410-610
39-220-012
I7-330-600
37-184-012
38-123-039
J7-510-320
26-105-011
39-120-035
38-123-041
36-310-009
38-123-030
38-123-031
38-123-033
37-030-510
38-123-040
38-123-029
26-122-001
20-114-601
£9-000-032
IT-030-407
20-114-701
38-123-035
38-123-034
J1-135-516
36-301-027
34-014-055
34-014-036
14-010-110
14-010-220
21-202-371
34-200-043
34-020-021
34~020-022
31-430-400
34-150-017
34-150-015
31-113-913
34-300-048
34-300-049
34-300-052
36-310-006
34-200-128
371-113-913
F71-320-800
37-430-800
32-339-007
34-020-111
34-020-112

HACINADOSATORE ROCKY

COFERCHID DOSAT.ROCKY-PL-
TAFFO A SCATTO D11 -PL-
VITE TAPTITE MSX12 TC CRO
SERBATOID MACIN.ROCKY-FL~
DADD INOX M & NORMALE
STELLA SUFER. ROCKY -PL-
DIVISORE CAFFE' ROCKY-AI-
STELLA INFER. ROCKY -FL-
PERNO DOSATORE ROCKY -FE-
CORPO DOS.SERIG.ROCKY-AL-
LEVA DOSAT.ROCKY COMPLETA
HOLLA LEVA DOSATORE ROCKY
VITE TAPTITE 4X12 TC CROS
INTERRUTY .UNIF,SCHES 8350
HOLLA FERMO CAMME ROCKY
CAMME DOSATORE ROCKY -FE-
VITE TAPTITEX I X 8 TC
RONDELLA D6 X 18 FE.IN.
HOLLA GANCIO DOSAT.ROCKY
DADD M 6 NORMALE FE.ZN.
VITE TAPTITE MAX12 TS
FERMO GHIERA ROCKY  -PL-
ANELLEL.I3.3,2 DIN 4799 IN

SPINA GHIERA ROCKY  -FE-
HOLLA BPINETTA MD
BABAMENTD ROCKY -PL-

PIEDING ADES.SJ-05017 HARR
COPERTURA DIDSAT «ROCKY-PL-
FORCHETTA ROCKY -PL-
COPERCHID TRAM. ROCKY-PL-
VITE ¥ 5 X 10 TC FE.ZN.
PROTEZ. MACINE ROCKY -PL-
TRAMOBGIA ROCKY ~PL-
VITE FISE.F.MACINA FE.ZH.
PORTAMACINA SUP.MD 40-0T-
COPPIA MACINE DGO MDAO
VITEH 4 X 7 TC FE.ZN.
PORTAMACINA INF.MD 40-07-
FRONTALE ROCKY ROSSD -PL-
FRONTALE RDOKY NERD -PL-
VITE AUT.5,5X16 TE+RORD.
GUARN . 8CAR » CAFFE? ROCKY-GM
HOTORE ROCKY 113V

MOTOREE ROCKY 220/240V
MOTORE ROCKY 110V COMPLET
HOTORE ROCKY 2207240 COMP
HONTANTE ROCKY VERN. -AL-
RESISTORE MIA0-ROCKY
CONDENS, MD4CG-ROCKY V.110
CONDENS, HIM40-ROCKY V.220
ROS.DENTEST. Do 4 ACC.ER.
HORSETT.FA228 +2VITI
MORSETTO P4 27/2 WP

VITE 3,9 X 13 AUTOF.TC
CAVO CON SFINA EURDPA
CAVO CON SPINA V.110

CAVO COM SPINA AUSTRALIA
PIEDING ADES. SJ5012 NERD
BOCC, PASBACAVD DK6/9/12-3
VITE 3,9 X 13 AUTOF.TC
DADD ¥ 8 NORMALE FE.ZN.
ROS.DENT.EST. .8 ACC.ER,
SGUAD,MOT, ROCKY-HDA0-AI-
DISGIUNTORE MD4O V.110
DISGIUNTORE MDAO V.220

HMOLLIN DOSEUR ROCKY

COUVERCLE DOSEUR ROCKY
BOUCHON D.11

VIs § X 12

RESERVOIR MOULU ROCKY
ECROU INOX M 6

ETOILE SUPERIEUR ROCKY
DIVISEUR CAFE ROCKY
ETOILE INFERIEURE ROCKY
AXE DOSEUR ROCKY

CORFS DOSEUR ROCKY
LEVIER DOSEUR ROCKY
RESSORT LEVIER D0S. ROCKY
VI§ 4 X 12

INTERRUPTEUR

RESSORT CAMMES ROCKY
CAMMES DOSEUR ROCKY
VISHIX8TC

RONDELLE D& X 18
RESSORT DOSATEUR ROCKY
ECROU M &

VIS M 4 X 12

ARRET BRIDER ROCKY
RONDELLE ELASTIQUE D.3,2
PIVOT ROCKY

RESSORT

BASE ROCKY

PIED EN CAOUTCHOUC 8.J5017
COUWERCLE DIOSEUR ROCKY
FOURCHETTE ROCKY
COUWVERCLE TREMIE ROCKY
VISHS X 10

COUVRE GRIDERS ROCKY
TREMIE ROCKY

VIS

PORTE MEULE MD 40

PAIR MEULES MDAO

VIS M4 X7

PORTE MEULE WD 40
FACADE ROCKY ROUGE
FACADE ROCKY NOIRE

VIS 5,5 X 16 AUTOFILETEE
JOINT ROCKY

MOTEUR ROCKY 115V
HOTEUR ROCKY 2207240V
MOTEUR ROCKY 110V
HOTEUR ROCKY 220/240
SUFPORT ROCKY
RESISTANCE MDAO-ROCKY
CONDENSATEUR ROCKY V.110
CONDENSATEUR ROCKY V.220
RONDELLE DENTELEE D.4
BORNE FA2284+2V1S

BORNE

vI§ 3,9 X 13

CABLE ET FICHE EUROPE
CABLE ET FICHE V.110
CABLE ET FICHE AUSTRALIE
PIED EN CAOUTCHOUC SJ5012
PASSE-CABLE

VIS 3,9 X 13

ECROU ¥ 8

ROMDELLE DENTELEE D.8
SUPPORT BORNES ROCKY
SEPARATEUR V.110 MDMO
SEPARATEUR V,220 MD4O

DOSIER MUEHLE ROCKY

FORTIONIERERDEEKEL ROCKY
VERSCHLUSS D11

SCHRAUBE § X 12
BEHAELTER ROCKY
SCHRAUBENMUTTER M 6  INOX
OBERER STERN ROCKY
KAFFEETETLER ROCKY
UNTERER STERN ROCKY
ZAPFEN PORTIONIERER ROCKY
DOSIERERKDERFER ROCKY
DOSIERERHEBEL ROCKY
HEBELFEDER ROCKY
GCHRAUBE 4 X 12
SCHALTER

FEDER NOCKENWELLE ROCKY
TIDSIERERNOCKEN ROCKY
SCHRAUBE M I X 8 TC
AFSTANDSRING T.é X 18
PORTIONIERERFEDER ROCKY
SCHRAUBENMUTTER i &
SCHRAUBE M 4 X 12
NUTHMUTTERSICHERUNG ROCKY
SPRENGRING D.3,2

ZAFFEN ROCKY

FEDER MD

GRUNDFLATTE ROCKY
STUETZFUSS 855017
ARDECKUNG FORTION ROCKY

TRICHTER ROCKY

SCHRAUBE

MUEHLENHALTER MD' 40
MUEHLENPAAR MDA
SCHRAURE M 4 X 7
WMUEHLENHALTER MD' 40
ROTER FRONTFLATTE ROCKY
SCHWARZER FRONTFL. ROCKY
BECHN. SCHRAUBE 5,5X16
DICHTUNG ROCKY

HOTOR ROCKY 115V

HOTOR ROCKY 220/240V
HMOTOR ROCKY 110V

HOTOR ROCKY 220/240
TRAGSTUECK ROCKY
WIDERSTAND MDM40-ROCKY
KONLENSATOR ROCKY V.110
KONDENSATOR ROCKY V.220
ZAHNSCHETBE D.4

KLEMME PA228+25CHRALBE
KLEMHE

GCHRAUBE 3,9 X 13

KABEL MIT STECKER EURDPA
KABEL MIT STECKER V,110
KAB.MIT STECK, AUSTRALIEN
STUETZFUSS 605012

KAREL DURCHLASS

SCHRAUBE 3,7 X 13

MUTTER W 8

ZAHNGCHETEE D.B
KLEMMENWINKEN ROCKY
SELE.AUSSCHALT WV, 110 MD40
SELB.AUSSCHALT V. 220 HD4O

DOSING-GRINDER ROCKY

COVER FOR ROCKY GRINDER
CAF DIAM.11

SCREW 5 X 12

ROCKY GRINDER TANK

INOX NUT M 6

ROCKY UPFER STAR

ROCKY COFFEE DIVIDER
ROCKY LOWER STAR

ROCKY MIXER PIN

ROCKY DOSING MIXER BODY
ROCKY LEVER FOR GRINDER
ROCKY DDSING LEVEL SPRING
SCREW 4 X 12

SWITCH

ROCKY CAM SPRING

ROCKY DOSING MIXER CAMS
GCREW M 3 X 8 TC
WASHER DIAM, 6 X 18
ROCKY DDSING SPRING

NUT W &
GCREW M 4 X 12
ROCKY BUSH STOP

ELASTIC RING DIAM.3.2
ROCKY PIN

MD FIN SPRING

ROCKY BASE

RUBBER FOOT 8J5017
COVER GRINDER ROCKY
ROCKY FORK

ROCKY HOPPER COVER
SCREW M S5 X 10

ROCKY GRINDERS COVER
ROCKY HOPPER

SCREW

MD 40 GRINDER HOLDER
COUPLE GRINDERS MD40
SCREW M 4 X 7

MD 40 GRINDER HOLLER
ROCKY RED GROUP FACE
ROCKY BLACK GROUP FACE
SELP-TAPP, SCREW 5,5X1é
ROCKY GASKET

ROCKY MOTOR 115V

ROCKY MOTOR 22072400
ROCKY MOTOR 110V

ROCKY MOTOR 220/240
ROCKY SUPPORT

RESISTOR MD40-ROCKY
ROCKY CONDEWSER V.110
ROCKY CONDENSER V.220
WASHER DIAM.4

CLAMF PA22B+2SCREW
CLAMP

SCREW 3,9 X 13

CABLE WITH PLUG EURDPE
CABLE WITH FLUG V.110
CABLE WITH FLUG AUSTRALIA
RUBBER FOOT 8.J5012
CARLE PASS

SCREW 3,9 X 13

NUT M 8

WASHER D.8

ROCKY CONNECTOR SUPPORT
CIRC,BREAKER V.110 MD40
CIRC/BREAKER V.220 MD4O

MOLINILLO DOSADOR ROCKY

TAPA DOSADOR ROCKY
TAFDN D11

TORNILLO 5 X 12
DEFOSITO MOLIENDA ROCKY
TUERCA ¥ 6 INOX
ESTRELLA SUPERIOR ROCKY
DIVISOR CAFE ROCKY
ESTRELLA INFERIOR ROCKY
PERNO DOSADOR ROCKY
CUERFO DOSADOR ROCKY
PALANCA DOSADOR ROCKY
RESORTE PALANCA DOS.ROCKY
TORNILLO 4 X 12
INTERRUPTOR

RESORTE LEVA ROCKY
LEVA DOSADOR ROCKY
TORNILLO K 3 X 8 TC
ARANDELA D.6 X 18
RESORTE DOSATOR ROCKY
TUERCA H &

TORNILLO ¥ 4 X 12
RETENCION VIROLA ROCKY
ANILLO ELASTICO D.3,2
PERND ROCKY

RESORTE PAGADOR MD
BLOGUE ROCKY

PIE GOMA 8JS017

TAPA IZQUIERDO ROCKY
HORQUILLA ROCKY

TAPA TOLVA ROCKY
TORNILLO K5 X 10
CURKE MOLIENDA ROCKY
TOLVA ROCKY

TORNILLD
PORTAMOLIENDA WD 40
PAR MOLIENDA MDAO
TORNILLO M4 X 7
PORTAMOLIENDA MD 40
FRONTAL ROJO ROCKY
FRONTAL ROCKY WEGRO
TORNILLO 5,5X16 AUTO
JUNTA ROCKY

MOTOR ROCKY 115V
MOTOR ROCKY 220/2400
MOTOR ROCKY 110V
MOTOR ROCKY 220/240

BORNE FA228+2TORNILLOS
BORNE

TORNILLO 3,9 X 13
CABLE Y ENCHUFE EUROPA
CABLE Y ENCHUFE V.110
CABLE Y ENCHUFE AUSTRALIA
PIE GOMA SJ5012

FASA CABLE

TORNILLO 3,9 X 13
TUERCA # 8

ARANDELA DENTADA D.8
ANGULAR BORNES ROCKY
DISYUNTOR V.110 HD40
DISYUNTOR V.220 MD40



R ANC".I O . ROCKY DOSIER MUHLE
MVTYIIE MACINADOSATORE DOSING GRINDER | Tav. 4501 /11.1990
MACCHINE PER CAFFE’ | MOULIN DOSEUR  MOLINILLO DOSADOR




TAV. 4502

RIF.
001
002
003
004
005
007
008
009
010
011

012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039

CODE
38123033
37030510
38123040
38123029A
26122001
69000032
37030407
37174012
20114701
10781351
38123036
37135516
36301027
14010110
37175012
21202375
34200043
34020021
37430400
34150017
34150015
38123039
37510320
26105011
39120035
36310006
34300049
34200128
37113913
37184012
10781350
34020117
32339007
37430800
37320800
23000001
34030054
38125017
34030042

ROCKY SD

DESCRIZIONE

COPERCHIO TRAM. ROCKY
VITEMS5 X 10

PROTEZ. MACINE ROCKY
TRAMOGGIA ROCKY AZZURRA
VITE FISS.P.MACINA

COPPIA MACINE D.50

VITE M 4X7

VITE TAPTITE 4X12
PORTAMACINA INF.
COPERTURA POSTERIORE ROCKY

VITE AUT.5,5X16
GUARN.SCAR.CAFFE'ROCKY
MOTORE ROCKY 110V COMPLET

MONTANTE ROCKY SD NERO
RESISTENZA 12
CONDENS. 110V
ROS.DENT.EST.D.4
MORSETTIERA+2VITI
MORSETTO

FERMO GHIERA ROCKY
ANEL.EL.D.3,2

SPINA GHIERA ROCKY
MOLLA SPINETTA MD
PIEDINO NERO

CAVO CON SPINA

ASSIEME BASAMENTO ROCKY
DISGIUNTORE 110V
SQUADR.MOTORE ROCKY CE
ROS.DENT.EST.D.8 ACC.BR.
DADO FLAN.DENT.M8
APPOGGIO PORTAFILTRO
PULSANTE UNIP.250V FM6,3
BOCCA SCAR.CAFFE'
INTERRUTT.UNIPOLARE

DESCRIPTION

ROCKY HOPPER COVER
SCREW M5X10

ROCKY GRINDERS COVER
ROCKY HOPPER BLUE
SCREW

COUPLE GRINDERS D50
SCREW M4X7

SCREW 4 X 12

LOWER GRINDER HOLDER
REAR COVER ROCKY METALLIC
REAR COVER BLACK PLASTIC
SELP-TAPP. SCREW 5,5X16
ROCKY GASKET

ROCKY MOTOR 110V

SCREW 5X12

SUPPORT ROCKY SD BLACK
RESISTOR

CAPACITOR 110V

OUTER TOOTHED WASHER D4
CLAMP+2SCREW

CLAMP

ROCKY BUSH STOP

ELASTIC RING DIAM.3.2
ROCKY PIN

MD PIN SPRING

RUBBER FOOT

CABLE WITH PLUG 110V
CABLE PASS

SCREW 3,9X13

SCREW 3,4X12

KIT ROCKY BASE
CIRC.BREAKER 110V

ROCKY SUPPORT

WASHER D.8

NUT M 8

FILTERHOLDER SUPPORT INOX
PUSH BUTTON 250V FM6,3
ROCKY DOSERLESS CHUTE
SWITCH






